Printing time:10:51
THURSDAY, 19.06.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/11406/CFR |PAKS BUDAORS 1.10]9.00 | 14.0]1.20 | 20.0 4.9011.10]1.27 1.8711.95
13:00111053KR1W |SUWON W CHANGYE.W 1.30]5.20|7.50)1.75]11.0)2.35[33.0/2.25|1.50 | 2.15]2.05|1.65|1.40]1.40 | 2.90]2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 4.50
13:00111054KR1W |SEJONG W GYEONGJ.W 3.45/3.05|2.1515.80/3.60]10.0 6.7511.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.506.50 | 5.4012.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 7.25]12.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
13:00111291|KR1W |[HWACHE.W INCHEON W 2.05]3.60]3.00/3.30/5.00/6.009.50)1.55]2.15]3.90|3.15|3.60|2.75[1.926.25[2.209.00|1.92|2.55|2.25|2.80
14:00111407/CFR  |HAMMARBY HANINGE 1.1517.50/11.011.37 | 15.0 2.9011.30|1.70 1.8511.97
14:00{11408/CFR  |AIK SIRIUS 1.60]4.10/4.40)12.30|6.2513.60|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.50]2.15|9.50|1.52|1.87]1.563 | 2.35
14:00{11409/CFR  |ELFSBORG MJALLBY 2.4513.6012.4513.80|3.80|7.25|7.25/12.061.60|2.50/2.40|3.40|2.85/1.80/5.80[1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80/1.98|1.98
14:3011589|CHI3B |GUIZHOU WUH.TT Il 1.9713.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.2515.90 [ 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95 |6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.50
16:0011102ZIM 1 |DINAMOS YADAH 2.103.05|3.60 1.4112.70
16:15/ 1355 |lURU 1 |CERRO CERRO L. 2.85]2.902.60[4.90/4.40/9.00/9.00f1.41]2.70]5.40|3.80|5.90|4.50(2.409.50[2.40|8.50|2.20|3.00f3.30|3.20
17:0011410CFR  |GOTEBORG OSTERS 1.6813.90/4.10]12.45/5.9014.20|10.5]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.35|1.92]11.65|4.10]|2.209.00|1.70| 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.60
18:00111043|EST 2 |[FLORA M21 TAL.K.M21 1.35]4.90 |6.50)1.75 | 8.50 3.201.25]1.70 1.47 1 1.55
18:00111044 EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 TALLINN 2.9013.80|2.05[4.50|3.10 25011401197 1.3711.60
18:00111047|IRAQ1 |AL QASIM DIYALA 2.00/3.20|3.70}3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.60 | 11.0] 2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.60
18:00112501|FIN 1 |INTERT. KTP 1.2316.00/10.011.60|18.012.15|60.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50|1.27]1.322.60]3.15|17.0| 1.80| 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.80
18:00] 4221 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN QiziLQum 2.00]3.20]3.7013.30/6.00/6.25|11.0/1.53 2.35]4.60|3.40/3.90|2.70(2.006.50[2.60|11.0|2.15|2.85[2.35|3.60
18:00| 4222 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA X.URGANCH 1.8713.35/4.00]3.006.7515.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]4.003.1513.30|2.40]1.90 |1 6.00|2.65|11.0]1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.60
18:30[11071|FIN3C |SJK I VPS Il 2.90|3.90|2.00(4.40 | 2.95 3.201.25]1.70 1.301.37
18:30111292|FIN3C |GBK OSPA 2.3013.80125513.35|3.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.30
18:30112490/FIN 2 |JIPPO TPS 2.35/3.35|2.8013.70/4.60]7.008.002.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.75|1.85|6.00] 1.95 | 6.75]1.55 | 1.85[2.00 | 2.10
18:30112491|FIN 2 | JAPS E.LF. 3.05/3.50|2.1514.80/3.40]8.50 | 5.8012.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]|3.60 | 3.45/1.85|7.00]1.684.40]11.45|1.65[1.92|1.73
18:30112498|FIN 2 |LAHTI KLUB 04 1.703.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.00]4.00 | 13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.25]1.92]|1.63|4.10]2.30 | 11.0]/1.60 | 1.97]1.62 | 2.50
18:30| 1356 |URU 1 |PROGRESO BOSTON R. 2.85/3.05|2.5014.90|4.20]9.00 | 8.0011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]5.30 | 4.10]2.25/9.00]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
19:00[11045(EST 2 |[ELVA VIIMSI JK 4.2014.20|1.63[5.90 | 2.40 2.3711.45|2.10 1.47 11.72
19:00111403 EST 2 |JK WELCO NOMME M21 1.2515.80|8.00]1.57 | 10.5 2.9011.3011.70 1.621.80
19:00111404/GAM 1 |GAMBIA DL MARIMOO 2.00|3.003.80 1.5632.35
19:00/11405(GAM 1 |R.BANJUL FORTUNE 1.853.30 | 4.20 1.60 | 2.20
19:00/ 5681 NOR1 |KOLBOT W ROSENB.W 9.505.60]1.23[15.0]1.65/50.02.20/2.061.60|2.45|2.35/14.0/13.03.35]19.0/1.35|3.00/2.25|2.50(5.30 | 1.35
19:00| 5682 INOR1 |BRANN W ROA W 1.1018.5016.011.30123.011.75|65.0/2.50 | 1.40|1.95]1.9711.45|1.15]1.2512.20]3.50 | 22.0|2.35|2.50 | 1.18 | 5.80
19:00/ 5683 [NOR1 |[STABEK W LYN W 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00]7.50|8.001.711.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.90 | 3.25|1.97 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.25 | 2.30
19:00| 5684 NOR1 |VOLER.W HONEFOS.W 1.03]12.0|23.0 4.9011.10|1.27
19:00/ 6416 |CWC |PALMEIRAS AHLY C. 1.55]4.10|7.25]12.4013.0]4.00|33.01.85|1.95]|3.45/2.90|2.65|1.95]1.70 |4.30)3.20 | 15.0]2.00 | 2.50 ] 1.75 | 5.30
19:00/ 8970 SVE1 |ROSENG.W GIKW 1.4814.10/6.25]12.1010.013.15|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.4012.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.60]2.80 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.52 | 3.90
19:00| 8971 |[SVE1 |KRISTI.W LINKOP.W 1.2515.20|11.0]1.72]20.0]2.30 | 65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65(2.40|1.77]1.40]|1.42|3.15]3.60 | 20.02.35| 2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
19:30| 5843 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS DAINAVA 1.56813.60|5.90]2.4519.5014.10|19.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.602.90 | 13.0] 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
19:30|5844 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA ZALGIRIS 3.00/3.20|2.30f5.00/3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.35
20:0011072NO4G5/SAN.U. II JORPELAND 2.6514.00|2.1514.00 | 3.25 4.1011.15|1.42 1.1811.22
20:00/11435NO4G5 TORVASTAD ~ |MADLA 2.85|4.00|2.00[4.40 | 2.95 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
20:00| 5421 |[SWE3 |STOCKHOLM |VASALUNDS 1.7713.8013.70]12.70 | 5.4014.70 | 10.5]1.91 1.70|2.70 | 2.50 2.55| 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00| 1.72| 2.05 | 1.77 | 2.55
20:00| 5422 |[SWE3 |IFK STOC. HAMM.TFF 5.804.501.4318.00]1.95/18.0/2.80/2.501.40]1.97|2.00/6.75|6.25[2.35/11.0/1.45|3.15/1.55|1.75[3.00 | 1.38
20:00/ 5433 SWE3 |OLYMPI.M. ARIANA 3.40|3.7011.8515.30|2.80/9.50|5.1011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.904.1012.05|7.25|1.70|4.70[1.70 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.78
20:00| 5434 |SWE3 |HUSQVARNA |NORRBY 3.90/3.80|1.73|5.70 | 2.60]10.5[4.501.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.50 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 4.40]1.72 ] 2.05|2.65 | 1.75
20:00| 5435 SWE3 |LUNDS SKOVDE 1.6214.204.2012.35|5.9013.70 | 10.5]12.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]2.00 | 1.77 ]| 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.72]11.50 | 2.20
20:00| 5436 [SWE3 |/ANGELHOLM | JONKOPIN. 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.006.25|1.911.702.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30 {1.92 |6.50] 1.82 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 5437 [SWE3 |ESKILSM. HASSLEH. 2.1513.70|2.8013.40/4.50]6.008.0011.98|1.65|2.65)2.45]3.15/2.60(1.77|5.70]1.92 | 6.50]1.57 | 1.871.93 | 2.10
20:00| 5463 |SW4N |SKELLEFT. PITEA 3.00/3.70]2.00/4.80|3.05|8.50|5.60|2.061.60]2.50/240|4.40|3.50(1.92/6.75[1.70|5.10/1.52|1.85[2.10 | 1.80
20:00) 5472 SW4N |GREBEST. HERREST. 2.2513.70|2.6513.35/4.0016.25|7.7512.70 | 1.35]1.92/11.95]12.70 | 2.40|1.62|5.00 | 1.67 | 5.60]1.35| 1.50 | 1.65 | 1.73
20:00| 5485 [SW4N |SKILJEBO IK FRANKE 1.833.80|3.40)2.75|5.2014.60|9.00)2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.35|2.00)1.62 | 4.30)1.95|7.25|1.50|1.80]1.65|2.10
20:00) 5486 |SW4N ' TABY KUNGSANG. 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.20 ] 5.30 | 9.00]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25|1.75| 4.90 |1 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
20:00| 5492 |SW4V |VARB.GIF BOLJAN 2.05/3.80|2.90f3.10/4.50]5.60 | 8.502.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.50|2.201.62|4.70|1.77 |6.00| 1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.63 | 1.82
20:00| 5493 |SW4V |ASTRIO JONSEREDS 1.4014.5016.25]11.87 19.0012.65|27.0/2.70|1.35|1.9211.95|11.60|1.47]1.4012.80|2.35|11.0|1.47|1.75]1.33 | 3.25
20:00| 5494 |SW4V |HESTRAF. BERGDAL. 1.65]4.303.90]2.35|/5.30]3.70 | 10.0]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 [ 1.85]1.92|1.75]|1.50 | 3.40]1.92|7.25[1.35|1.47]1.40|1.88
20:00/ 5845 |LTU 1 |RITERIAI SIAUL.FA 5.40|3.7011.608.00|2.45|16.0/4.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.2512.75|13.0|1.7214.40|1.85|2.303.50 | 1.72
20:00/ 5846 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. KAUNAS Z. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 5.30 | 4.302.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.30
20:00|5847 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS BANGA 2.5012.9512.90(4.20|5.0018.009.0011.532.35/4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50(2.30|7.75[2.35/10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
20:00/ 6061 [ECM19/MONT.M19 SPAIN M19 13.0]7.50/1.15]123.01.42]65.0{1.90]2.90 |1.35|1.90]1.90|16.0|15.0]3.40 | 19.0]1.27 | 2.25]|2.00| 2.05]5.10 | 1.20
20:00| 6062 ECM19|DENM.M19 ROMAN.M19 1.62]3.80|5.00]12.407.2513.70|15.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1012.05|1.77]1.58 | 3.7012.30 | 11.0] 1.55|1.85]1.63 | 2.45
20:00| 8689 |SE4SG|KARLSKR. KRISTIAN. 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.15]4.70|5.60 | 8.50)2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.001.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 [ 1.78 | 2.00
20:00| 8690 |[SE4SG|RAPPE HASSLEH. 1.6214.00/4.40)12.35/6.2513.70|11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 1 2.10|2.05|1.77]1.553.60]2.15|9.50| 1.52| 1.82]1.563 | 2.35
20:00/8972 |SVE1 |PITEAW HACKEN W 10.015.50 1 1.25]18.0 | 1.7050.0 | 2.25]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|14.0| 13.0]3.40 |17.0]1.38 | 2.90|2.10| 2.35]5.30 | 1.35
20:15111070/ SE4SG|FBK BAL. SOLVESB. 2.5013.5012.5014.00]4.00|7.50|7.50)2.061.60]2.50/2.40|3.45|/2.95(1.82/5.90(1.82|5.90|1.52|1.802.00|2.00
20:30/11073]IRAQ1 |QUWA B. ARBIL 1.82]3.30/4.40)12.95|7.2515.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40]1.90 |6.25]2.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90]2.30 | 4.40
20:30111074/IRAQ1 |AL KAHR. AL NAFT 2.6512.90|2.8014.50/4.80]19.00/9.0011.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
20:30/4483|ISLC [IBV VALUR 3.25]3.901.85[4.90|2.65|8.50|4.70/2.701.35]1.92/1.95|3.70|3.50(1.806.50[1.55|4.10/1.35/1.55[1.80 | 1.53
20:30| 5423 |SWE3 |ARLANDA KARLBERGS 2.5513.70|2.3014.00/3.50]7.75|6.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.101.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50]1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 1.93
20:30| 5451 |SW4S |SMEDBY ATVIDAB. 4.60/4.40|1.5316.25/2.10]13.0|3.25|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95]5.60 | 5.30|2.05/9.50]1.45|3.15]1.40 | 1.57 | 2.05 | 1.38
20:30| 5453 |SW4S |SLEJPNER SYLVIA 2.5513.6012.3514.003.60|7.75|7.00)2.061.60]2.50/2.40|3.50|3.10f1.8215.90(1.80|5.60|1.52|1.80}2.00|1.95
20:30| 5462 |[SW4N |BODEN C. BODENS 2.70/3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 |6.25]1.77 | 5.30] 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.90
20:30| 5473 [SW4N |TIDAHOLM VANERS.IF 3.1513.70|1.9514.90 | 2.95]18.50 | 5.30|2.25|1.502.20|2.10]3.90 | 3.601.85|7.00]1.65|4.50]1.50 | 1.72]2.00 | 1.70
20:30| 5474 |SW4N |KUMLA SKARA 1.704.203.70]2.40 | 5.304.00 |9.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.00 | 1.82]|1.52|3.701.95|7.75[1.35|1.57 | 1.47 | 1.93
20:30| 5475 |[SW4N |KONGAHAL. TORD 1.60]4.20|4.30]2.30|6.00]3.60|11.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]1.95|1.75]1.50|3.40]2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62]|1.45|2.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld codozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overas | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 5495 |[SW4V |LINDOME ASTORPS 1.6014.20 1 4.30]2.30|6.00|3.60|11.02.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.95/1.75]|1.50 | 3.40|2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62]1.45|2.10
20:30| 5496 |[SW4V |[FROLUNDA TVAAKERS 3.60|4.00|1.75]5.20|2.55]|9.00 | 4.302.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.20|3.99|1.97 |7.25|1.55]3.99]11.40|1.62]2.00 | 1.53
21:00{11075NO4G4|ASANE II LODDEFJ. 2.25|3.90|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00/12502BRA 4 |TREZE PB S.CRUZ RN 1.45/3.90]7.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.50|1.80]1.65|4.30|3.45|16.0/2.30|2.75]|1.73 | 5.70
21:00| 1357 [URU 1 |LIVERP.M. PENAROL 3.30|3.20 1 2.15|5.60 | 3.509.50 | 6.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.35|10.0|2.05|7.00]1.97 | 2.65] 3.05 | 2.35
21:00| 1539 |BRU20 |INTER.M20 CRUZ.M20 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.50 | 7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90]1.52 | 1.80] 1.93 | 2.00
21:00| 5483 |SW4N |BOLLSTAN. JARFALLA 3.503.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.40 | 3.9912.00 | 7.25]|1.62 | 4.20| 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.63
22:00/ 6417 |CWC |INT.MIAMI PORTO 3.60|3.90|2.00|5.90|3.10|10.5]5.70|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|5.00|4.80|2.20|9.50|1.724.80]|1.53|1.75]2.40 | 1.75
22:15/8849|ISL2 |THROTT.R. FJOLNIR 1.6014.3014.20]12.25|5.80|3.50|11.0)2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]11.90|1.70]|1.47 | 3.30|2.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.00
23:00/ 1681 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU cusco 1.83/3.40]4.20]12.90|6.50|5.40|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.05/2.30]1.87 |5.80|2.60|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]1.98 | 3.25
23:00| 4484 |ISL C |AFTURELD. FRAM 2.45|3.7012.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.0012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.50 | 1.72] 1.93 | 1.90
23:30/ 1358 |URU 1 |P.COLONIA RIVER M. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
23:30{1502 |[ECU 2 |CUMBAYA LE.DEL N. 2.5512.9012.90|4.30|5.00/9.009.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.502.40 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
00:00| 1276 |COAP |DEP.TOL. CPD JUN. 1.92/3.45]4.10]3.10/6.50|5.80|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.60|11.0]1.95]2.55]|2.10 | 3.40
00:55| 6418 CWC |SEATTLE ATL.MADR. 9.00|4.80|1.37|16.0|1.97|40.02.85|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60| 15.0| 14.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.57 | 3.45]1.97 | 2.30 | 5.60 | 1.53
01:45| 8723 |GOLD |TRINIDAD HAITI 5.60|3.70|1.65]8.502.55]18.04.30]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.60|7.50 | 7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.72 | 4.40| 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.73
02:05| 1271 |COAP |ONCE CAL. ATL.NAC. 3.40|3.4012.1515.50|3.50|10.5|6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|5.40|4.80|2.40|9.50(1.956.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.75 | 2.15
02:30[11377|USL 2 |TOLEDO V. STEEL C. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.705.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 1.85]1.83 | 2.10
03:00{11378USL 2 |HOUST.FC BRAZOS 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.50|4.70]|7.00 | 8.501.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 7.75]1.90 | 2.55]2.35 | 2.70
03:00| 1503 |[ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. GUAYA.C. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
04:00/ 6419 CWC |PSG BOTAFOGO 1.2316.5012.011.63|22.0|2.25|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.62|1.33]|1.37 12.80|3.40|19.0/2.10 | 2.301.32 | 5.50
04:15/ 1272 |COAP |MILLION. SANTA FE 2.00|3.35/4.00|3.30|6.75|6.50 | 14.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.00|2.75|2.00|6.502.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.90
04:15| 1275 |COAP |AM.CALI IND.MED. 1.8013.5014.70]2.85|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.20 | 2.40]1.85|6.25|2.90 | 13.012.05 | 2.702.10 | 3.90
04:15| 8724 |GOLD |S.ARABIA USA 7.004.00|1.52113.0]2.30]28.0/3.70]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|12.0 | 11.0|3.20 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.30| 2.05| 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.73
04:30{11379USL 2 |S.CALIF. VENTURA 7.005.00|1.33|10.0|1.75]32.0|2.40)2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|8.50|7.75|2.35|12.0|1.37 | 2.40| 1.55|1.72|3.60 | 1.25




